
Rob Schneider
Rescue Husband Comedy Tour

Friday, Jan 24 - $50/$55

John Denver Tribute
Saturday, Jan 25 - $35/$39

Magical Mystery Doors
Tribute to Beatles, Zeppelin, Doors

Saturday, Feb 22 - $39/$42

Beginnings - Celebration 
of the Music of Chicago
Saturday, Mar 1 - $39/$42

Celtic Angels Ireland
Sunday, Mar 9 - $35/$39

Debbie Wojciechowski
Evidential Medium
Friday, Apr 25 - $35

Vicki Lawrence & Mama:
A Two-Woman Show

Saturday, Mar 15 - $65/$75

Foreigners Journey
Tribute to Foreigner & Journey

Friday, Apr 4 - $40/$45

Tusk - The Ultimate
Fleetwood Mac Experience

Friday, May 9 - $45/$49

Lights Out - Tribute to 
Frankie Valli & the Four Seasons

Saturday, May 17 - $35/$39

The Man In Black
Tribute to Johnny Cash
Sunday, Apr 13 - $39/$45

Elvis Tribute
Starring Victor Trevino

Saturday, Feb 1 - $42/$47/$75

Earl David Reed
Stand-Up Comedy

Saturday, Mar 22 - $29

Hanover Symphony Orchestra
Spring Concert

Sunday, Apr 6 - $12/$17 

Sunday, Dec 10 - $17/$12

Stayin’ Alive
One Night of the Bee Gees
Saturday, Dec 7 - $39/$45

To Be
Announced

2025 SPRING SEASON
Purchase Tickets online at TheEich.org OR Contact the Box Office 717-637-7086, Monday – Friday 10am to 2pm

195 Stock Street
Hanover, PA 17331


